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Bd Mtg 
August 20 Thursday 12:00 Noon G Red Lion/Dallastown Area 11:00 a.m. 
August  25 Tuesday 7:30 a.m. E Donegal Area No BD Mtg 
August 25 Tuesday 12:15 p.m. E Mount Joy 11:30 a.m. 
August 27 Thursday 7:30 a.m. F Denver-Ephrata 7:00 a.m. 
August 27 Thursday 12:00 Noon E Manheim 11:15 a.m. 
August  31 Monday 6:00 p.m. B Millersburg Arrive @ 6:15 p.m. 
September 2 Wednesday 5:30 p.m. F Lancaster Penn Square 5:00 p.m. 
September 4 Friday 7:00 a.m. G Southern York County 6:30 a.m. 
September 8 Tuesday 5:30 p.m. G Uptown York  4:30 p.m. 
September 9 Wednesday 12:00 p.m. F New Holland No BD Mtg 
September 9 Wednesday 6:00 p.m. E Eastern York County 5:30 p.m. 
September 10 Thursday 7:30 a.m. F Lancaster-Sunrise 6:45 a.m. 
September 14 Monday 6:00 p.m. C Palmyra 5:30 p.m. 
September 15 Tuesday 7:15 a.m. E Lancaster-Hempfield 6:30 a.m. 
September 16 Wednesday 7:30 a.m. F Lancaster-South 6:30 a.m. 
September 18 Friday 12:00 Noon E Elizabethtown 11:15 a.m. 
September 28 Monday 12:15 p.m. F Paradise 11:15 a.m. 
September 29 Tuesday 7:15 a.m. D Littlestown 6:45 a.m. 
September 29 Tuesday 12:00 p.m. D Hanover 11:20 a.m.  
September 30 Wednesday 7:00 a.m. C Myerstown-ELCO 6:15 a.m. 
October 1 Thursday 7:20 a.m. G York-North 7:00 a.m. 
October 1 Thursday 12:00 Noon E Lititz 11:00 a.m. 
October 5 Monday 12:00 Noon D Gettysburg 11:15 a.m. 
October 6 Tuesday 12:00 Noon A Shippensburg 11:30 a.m. 
October 7 Wednesday 7:30 a.m. A Mechanicsburg 6:30 a.m. 
October 14 Wednesday 12:00 Noon F Lancaster  11:00 a.m.  
October 15 Thursday 7:30 a.m. A West Shore 7:00 a.m. 
October 19 Monday 12:00 Noon C Hershey 11:00 a.m. 
October 20 Tuesday 7:00 a.m. C Northern Lebanon County 6:30 a.m. 
October 20 Tuesday 12:00 Noon C Lebanon 11:30 a.m. 
October 21 Wednesday 12:10 p.m. C Hummelstown 11:30 a.m. 
November 4 Wednesday 12:00 p.m. G York 11:00 a.m. 
November 9 Monday 12:00 Noon B Harrisburg 10:30 a.m. 
November 10 Tuesday 11:45 a.m. B Perry County 11:15 a.m. 
November 10 Tuesday 5:30 p.m. B Harrisburg-Keystone 6:30 p.m. 
November 12 Thursday 8:00 a.m. B Susquehanna Township 7:30 a.m. 
November 17 Tuesday 7:15 a.m. A Carlisle-Sunrise 6:45 a.m. 
November  18 Wednesday 12:15 p.m. B Colonial Park 11:15 a.m. 
November 19 Thursday 12:00 Noon A Carlisle 10:45 a.m. 
November 24 Tuesday 7:45 a.m. G York-East 7:00 a.m. 
December 3 Thursday 7:30 a.m. A Mechanicsburg-North 6:45 a.m. 
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